
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time

1 95 Craig Shearer Barlick FR Man 06:57 1st Man

2 1329 Ali  Burns Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:14

3 84 Paul Oldham Trawden AC Man 07:18

4 144 Nick Treitl Barlick FR Man 07:26

5 170 Fred Maier Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:28

6 36 Alex Flaherty Bingley Harriers BU14 07:31 1st U14 Boy

7 91 Tim Chadwick Skipton AC Man 07:34

8 180 Dave Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers MV40 07:36 1st MV40

9 147 Alex Thompson Wharfedale Harriers BU14 07:44

10 148 William Thompson Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:45 1st U17 Boy

11 395 Jack Muir Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:48

12 57 James Raven Unattached Man 07:53

13 158 Sam Conroy Keighley & Craven AC BU12 07:55 1st U12 Boy

14 167 Logan Hargreaves-Madhas Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:00

15 123 Bradley Dickerson Aireienteers Man 08:01

16 75 Sam Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:05

17 17 Eric Beaumont Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:06

18 69 Alice Jones Wharfedale Harriers GU14 08:12 1st U14 Girl

19 74 Donnabhan Rudden Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:17

20 72 Jath Lee Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:24

21 179 Ben Greenep Settle Harriers BU14 08:26

22 110 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:26

23 171 Emily Field Bingley Harriers GU17 08:27 1st U17 Girl

24 4 Bernadette Raven Ilkley Harriers GU14 08:31

25 113 Ian Willis Wharfedale Harriers MV40 08:32

26 13 Sam Headley Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:32

27 162 Jack Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 08:33 1st U9 Boy

28 63 James Allard Unattached Man 08:34

29 25 Jim Roberts Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:35

30 10 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:37

31 26 Alex Duffield Calder Valley FR BU14 08:39

32 19 Mark Leigh Unattached Man 08:40

33 39 Ruby Firth Bingley Harriers GU14 08:41

34 135 Ethan Hassell Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:42

35 81 Hamish Wills Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:43

36 122 Dave Murgatroyd North Leeds FR Man 08:43

37 98 Callum Osborne Trawden AC BU12 08:45

38 73 Lukas Lee Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:46

39 47 Jonathan Archer Ilkley Harriers BU12 08:52

40 172 Gavin Smith Skipton AC Man 08:55

41 30 Zak Dimitrijevic Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:56

42 299 Lewis Carr Ilkley Harriers BU14 09:00

43 142 Harley Treitl Barlick FR BU12 09:02

44 37 Alastair Mitchell Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:03

45 157 Niamh Conroy Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:03

46 68 Emily Jones Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:06

47 70 Sophie Stanworth Trawden AC GU14 09:07

48 42 Ben Davies Skipton AC Man 09:08

49 8 Harry Buckley Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:11

50 159 John Conroy Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:12

51 31 Freya Mitchell Wharfedale Harriers GU14 09:13

52 24 Beth Roberts Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:14

Murder Mile Results - 29th June 2017



53 146 Ben Hoyle Barlick FR Man 09:15

54 34 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers GU12 09:15 1st U12 Girl

55 97 Will Whiteoak Trawden AC BU12 09:16

56 67 Monica Padilla Wharfedale Harriers Lady 09:17 1st Lady

57 48 Seth Toye Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:18

58 22 Abigail Stratton Trawden AC GU12 09:19

59 6 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:20 1st LV40

60 119 Thomas Ashley Keighley & Craven AC BU14 09:22

61 195 Kay Pearce Pudsey & Bramley AC Lady 09:22

62 49 Kate Archer Ilkley Harriers Lady 09:23

63 44 Michael McInnes Skipton AC MV40 09:23

64 194 Nina Pearce Ilkley Harriers GU17 09:29

65 136 Matthew Bradley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:29

66 82 Declan Oldham Trawden AC BU12 09:30

67 154 Ian Russell Unattached Man 09:32

68 127 Daniel Timbers Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:36

69 89 Callum Singleton Trawden AC BU9 09:38

70 121 Harry Smithies Craven Energy BU9 09:40

71 143 Jack Latham Barlick FR BU12 09:40

72 107 John Boothman Barlick FR MV50 09:40 1st MV50

73 18 Anand Ruh Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:44

74 59 Seth Crocombe Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:46

75 100 Graham Patefield Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:47

76 20 Isabel Hartley Trawden AC GU17 09:47

77 292 Harry Brechey Trawden AC BU14 09:48

78 131 Logan McCredie Barlick FR BU12 09:49

79 41 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:52

80 58 Daniel Ridehalgh Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:57

81 103 Lucille Pickles Barlick FR GU12 10:02

82 153 Garth Duffy Barlick FR BU9 10:02

83 1327 Kyle Sharp Silsden Storm BU14 10:07

84 189 Edward Whitlam Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:08

85 64 Samuel Annison Calder Valley FR BU9 10:11

86 151 Tui Brooks Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:12

87 9 George Buckley Ilkley Harriers BU12 10:14

88 174 Louey McGeachie Unattached Man 10:17

89 2 James Rosser Wharfedale Harriers BU9 10:17

90 178 Sam Greenep Settle Harriers BU12 10:18

91 55 Scarlett Metcalfe Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:20

92 160 Jason Bishop Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:22

93 35 Owyn Applegarth Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:22

94 90 Christina Singleton Trawden AC Lady 10:23

95 291 Stuart Baldwin Unattached MV40 10:26

96 155 Emily Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:27

97 60 Oliver Wylde Craven Energy BU12 10:27

98 105 Jenna Boothman Barlick FR GU14 10:29

99 176 Joe Sims Trawden AC BU12 10:31

100 50 Connor FitzPatrick Barlick FR BU12 10:34

101 141 Georgia Harvey Trawden AC GU14 10:35

102 166 Eibhlis Price Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:36

103 169 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:37

104 38 Bradley Slater Barlick FR BU9 10:39

105 108 Jamie Moore Unattached BU12 10:39

106 23 William Walker Trawden AC BU12 10:40

107 134 Liam Salmon Unattached Man 10:42

108 14 Anna Fryers Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:43

109 86 Corey Cowgill Barlick FR BU12 10:43



110 29 Daisy Dimitrijevic Keighley & Craven AC GU14 10:44

111 15 Helena Roberts Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:44

112 56 Wilf Marsden Wharfedale Harriers BU9 10:45

113 7 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:46

114 1 Hannah Eccles Trawden AC GU14 10:51

115 79 Isabella Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:52 1st U9 Girl

116 66 Rebecca Kerman Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:53

117 51 George FitzPatrick Barlick FR BU9 10:54

118 193 Taylor Edwards Barlick FR BU9 10:55

119 186 Alison Weston Ilkley Harriers LV50 11:03 1st LV50

120 397 Kaye Fenton Unattached GU12 11:04

121 398 Stephen Fenton Unattached MV40 11:04

122 164 Charlie Ellison Trawden AC BU9 11:05

123 92 Joshua Barrett Rossendale Harriers BU9 11:06

124 1335 Steve Milner Wharfedale Harriers MV50 11:07

125 137 Dave Bradley Wharfedale Harriers MV40 11:08

126 1334 Lily Milner Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:08

127 27 Colin Duffield Calder Valley FR MV50 11:10

128 150 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:12

129 109 Andrew Dent Unattached MV40 11:13

130 138 Ellie Meikle Keighley & Craven AC GU14 11:14

131 161 Hugo Bishop Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:15

132 104 Chloe Boothman Barlick FR GU9 11:15

133 295 Daniel Hood Barlick FR BU9 11:17

134 40 Angus Firth Bingley Harriers BU9 11:21

135 129 Oscar Timbers Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:24

136 118 Liam Burdock Unattached BU17 11:27

137 21 Holly Crook Trawden AC GU14 11:27

138 88 Ellie Singleton Trawden AC GU14 11:29

139 163 Carl Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 11:29

140 28 Anna Whiteside Trawden AC GU12 11:31

141 102 Petra Bijsterveld Ilkley Harriers LV50 11:32

142 96 Jamie Stephenson Unattached Man 11:33

143 87 Paige Singleton Trawden AC GU14 11:34

144 399 Lloyd Hudson Unattached BU14 11:38

145 16 Tilly Labbett Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:39

146 94 Katie Handley Wharfedale Harriers GU14 11:39

147 120 James Ashley Keighley & Craven AC MV40 11:40

148 43 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 11:40 1st MV70

149 396 Brett Muir Wharfedale Harriers MV50 11:41

150 46 Daniel Goldie Unattached BU9 11:42

151 5 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:43

152 293 Paul Fryers Unattached MV40 11:44

153 175 Helen Greenep Settle Harriers LV50 11:45

154 156 Jessica Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU9 11:46

155 101 Isobel Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU9 11:47

156 181 Abigail Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:55

157 140 Ciara Duffy Barlick FR GU12 12:00

158 1331 Lucy Teasdale Unattached GU12 12:01

159 106 Evie Scott Barlick FR GU9 12:02

160 400 Sam Johnstone Unattached BU17 12:03

161 45 Elena Hooper Wharfedale Harriers GU9 12:04

162 139 Sarah Meikle Keighley & Craven AC LV40 12:05

163 133 Bella McCredie Barlick FR GU9 12:12

164 132 Benji Grundy Unattached BU14 12:14

165 76 Gaynor Yates Keighley & Craven AC GU17 12:16

166 130 Joe Ember Keighley & Craven AC BU9 12:20



167 32 Ethan Nicholson Ilkley Harriers BU9 12:21

168 33 Robin Nicholson Ilkley Harriers MV40 12:22

169 145 Anabelle Hoyle Barlick FR GU9 12:24

170 190 Miles Whitlam Unattached MV40 12:25

171 77 Sophie Beaumont Unattached GU12 12:26

172 149 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:41

173 124 Anne-Marie Bremner Keighley & Craven AC LV40 12:45

174 192 Eva Clayton Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:00

175 117 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:02

176 93 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 13:04

177 128 Oliver Crick Unattached BU9 13:05

178 126 Ben Crick Unattached Man 13:06

179 11 Johnston Townsend Unattached MV40 13:09

180 12 Martin Bamford Unattached MV40 13:10

181 78 Michael Long Bingley Harriers MV60 13:12 1st MV60

182 168 Hannah Aldham Unattached LV40 13:12

183 300 Charlie Hill Wharfedale Harriers BU12 13:15

184 187 Lewis Asquith Unattached BU12 13:15

185 53 Oscar Clayton Barlick FR BU9 13:15

186 188 Adam Yeadon Unattached Man 13:18

187 152 Karen Brooks Unattached LV40 13:18

188 1332 Finlay Sugden Unattached BU12 13:19

189 1333 Hugh Sugden Unattached MV50 13:20

190 111 Alana Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU17 13:20

191 112 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU9 13:22

192 173 Raj Madhas Wharfedale Harriers MV50 13:23

193 54 Lily Clayton Barlick FR GU9 13:24

194 83 Jessica Oldham Trawden AC GU9 13:25

195 52 Summer FitzPatrick Barlick FR Lady 13:29

196 71 Olivia Stanworth Trawden AC GU9 13:48

197 3 Holly Rosser Wharfedale Harriers GU12 14:12

198 1330 Alison Teasdale Unattached LV40 14:13

199 80 Isabelle Murray Wharfedale Harriers GU9 14:13

200 1328 Stuart Johnstone Unattached MV50 14:23

201 116 Ted Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 14:23

202 115 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers Lady 14:51

203 85 Debra Cowgill Unattached Lady 15:00

204 177 Lola-Mae Sims Trawden AC GU9 15:01

205 165 Wayne Ellison Trawden AC MV40 15:01

206 125 Emma Timbers Keighley & Craven AC LV40 15:18

207 191 Sophie Hill Wharfedale Harriers GU12 15:28

208 298 Matthew Watson Unattached BU14 15:29

209 294 Katie Hood Unattached GU9 15:30

210 296 Karen Hood Skipton AC Lady 15:33

211 297 Ethan Watson Unattached BU12 15:34

212 99 Carol Patefield Wharfedale Harriers LV40 15:43

213 61 Alex Wylde Unattached BU9 15:44

214 62 Mel Wylde Unattached LV40 16:01

215 65 Antonio Cardinale Otley AC MV60 16:35

216 183 Iris Reay Unattached GU9 16:40

217 184 Ava Reay Unattached GU12 19:32

218 182 Nina Jackson Hothfield School GU12 19:47

219 185 Dawn Denton Wharfedale Harriers LV40 19:50

 



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 1 Craig Shearer Barlick FR Man 06:57 1st Man

2 2 Ali  Burns Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:14

3 3 Paul Oldham Trawden AC Man 07:18

4 4 Nick Treitl Barlick FR Man 07:26

5 5 Fred Maier Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:28

6 7 Tim Chadwick Skipton AC Man 07:34

7 8 Dave Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers MV40 07:36 1st MV40

8 12 James Raven Unattached Man 07:53

9 15 Bradley Dickerson Aireienteers Man 08:01

10 25 Ian Willis Wharfedale Harriers MV40 08:32

11 28 James Allard Unattached Man 08:34

12 29 Jim Roberts Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:35

13 32 Mark Leigh Unattached Man 08:40

14 34 Ethan Hassell Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:42

15 36 Dave Murgatroyd North Leeds FR Man 08:43

16 38 Lukas Lee Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:46

17 40 Gavin Smith Skipton AC Man 08:55

18 44 Alastair Mitchell Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:03

19 48 Ben Davies Skipton AC Man 09:08

20 50 John Conroy Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:12

21 53 Ben Hoyle Barlick FR Man 09:15

1 56 Monica Padilla Wharfedale Harriers Lady 09:17 1st Lady

2 59 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:20 1st LV40

3 61 Kay Pearce Pudsey & Bramley AC Lady 09:22

4 62 Kate Archer Ilkley Harriers Lady 09:23

22 63 Michael McInnes Skipton AC MV40 09:23

23 67 Ian Russell Unattached Man 09:32

24 68 Daniel Timbers Keighley & Craven AC MV40 09:36

25 72 John Boothman Barlick FR MV50 09:40 1st MV50

26 73 Anand Ruh Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:44

27 75 Graham Patefield Wharfedale Harriers MV40 09:47

28 88 Louey McGeachie Unattached Man 10:17

29 92 Jason Bishop Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:22

5 94 Christina Singleton Trawden AC Lady 10:23

30 95 Stuart Baldwin Unattached MV40 10:26

31 107 Liam Salmon Unattached Man 10:42

6 119 Alison Weston Ilkley Harriers LV50 11:03 1st LV50

32 121 Stephen Fenton Unattached MV40 11:04

33 124 Steve Milner Wharfedale Harriers MV50 11:07

34 125 Dave Bradley Wharfedale Harriers MV40 11:08

35 127 Colin Duffield Calder Valley FR MV50 11:10

36 129 Andrew Dent Unattached MV40 11:13

7 141 Petra Bijsterveld Ilkley Harriers LV50 11:32

37 142 Jamie Stephenson Unattached Man 11:33

38 147 James Ashley Keighley & Craven AC MV40 11:40

39 148 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 11:40 1st MV70

40 149 Brett Muir Wharfedale Harriers MV50 11:41

41 152 Paul Fryers Unattached MV40 11:44

8 153 Helen Greenep Settle Harriers LV50 11:45

9 162 Sarah Meikle Keighley & Craven AC LV40 12:05

42 168 Robin Nicholson Ilkley Harriers MV40 12:22

43 170 Miles Whitlam Unattached MV40 12:25

44 172 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:41

Senior Results



10 173 Anne-Marie Bremner Keighley & Craven AC LV40 12:45

11 176 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 13:04

45 178 Ben Crick Unattached Man 13:06

46 179 Johnston Townsend Unattached MV40 13:09

47 180 Martin Bamford Unattached MV40 13:10

48 181 Michael Long Bingley Harriers MV60 13:12 1st MV60

12 182 Hannah Aldham Unattached LV40 13:12

49 186 Adam Yeadon Unattached Man 13:18

13 187 Karen Brooks Unattached LV40 13:18

50 189 Hugh Sugden Unattached MV50 13:20

51 192 Raj Madhas Wharfedale Harriers MV50 13:23

14 195 Summer FitzPatrick Barlick FR Lady 13:29

15 198 Alison Teasdale Unattached LV40 14:13

52 200 Stuart Johnstone Unattached MV50 14:23

16 202 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers Lady 14:51

17 203 Debra Cowgill Unattached Lady 15:00

53 205 Wayne Ellison Trawden AC MV40 15:01

18 206 Emma Timbers Keighley & Craven AC LV40 15:18

19 210 Karen Hood Skipton AC Lady 15:33

20 212 Carol Patefield Wharfedale Harriers LV40 15:43

21 214 Mel Wylde Unattached LV40 16:01

54 215 Antonio Cardinale Otley AC MV60 16:35

22 219 Dawn Denton Wharfedale Harriers LV40 19:50



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

U17's

1 10 William Thompson Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:45 1st U17 Boy

2 11 Jack Muir Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:48

3 14 Logan Hargreaves-Madhas Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:00

4 17 Eric Beaumont Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:06

1 23 Emily Field Bingley Harriers GU17 08:27 1st U17 Girl

2 46 Emily Jones Wharfedale Harriers GU17 09:06

3 64 Nina Pearce Ilkley Harriers GU17 09:29

4 76 Isabel Hartley Trawden AC GU17 09:47

5 136 Liam Burdock Unattached BU17 11:27

6 160 Sam Johnstone Unattached BU17 12:03

5 165 Gaynor Yates Keighley & Craven AC GU17 12:16

6 190 Alana Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU17 13:20

U14's

1 6 Alex Flaherty Bingley Harriers BU14 07:31 1st U14 Boy

2 9 Alex Thompson Wharfedale Harriers BU14 07:44

3 16 Sam Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:05

1 18 Alice Jones Wharfedale Harriers GU14 08:12 1st U14 Girl

4 19 Donnabhan Rudden Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:17

5 20 Jath Lee Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:24

6 21 Ben Greenep Settle Harriers BU14 08:26

7 22 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:26

2 24 Bernadette Raven Ilkley Harriers GU14 08:31

8 26 Sam Headley Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:32

9 31 Alex Duffield Calder Valley FR BU14 08:39

3 33 Ruby Firth Bingley Harriers GU14 08:41

10 35 Hamish Wills Wharfedale Harriers BU14 08:43

11 42 Lewis Carr Ilkley Harriers BU14 09:00

4 45 Niamh Conroy Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:03

5 47 Sophie Stanworth Trawden AC GU14 09:07

6 51 Freya Mitchell Wharfedale Harriers GU14 09:13

7 52 Beth Roberts Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:14

12 60 Thomas Ashley Keighley & Craven AC BU14 09:22

13 77 Harry Brechey Trawden AC BU14 09:48

14 83 Kyle Sharp Silsden Storm BU14 10:07

8 86 Tui Brooks Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:12

9 98 Jenna Boothman Barlick FR GU14 10:29

10 101 Georgia Harvey Trawden AC GU14 10:35

11 110 Daisy Dimitrijevic Keighley & Craven AC GU14 10:44

12 114 Hannah Eccles Trawden AC GU14 10:51

13 116 Rebecca Kerman Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:53

14 130 Ellie Meikle Keighley & Craven AC GU14 11:14

15 137 Holly Crook Trawden AC GU14 11:27

16 138 Ellie Singleton Trawden AC GU14 11:29

17 143 Paige Singleton Trawden AC GU14 11:34

15 144 Lloyd Hudson Unattached BU14 11:38

18 146 Katie Handley Wharfedale Harriers GU14 11:39

16 164 Benji Grundy Unattached BU14 12:14

17 208 Matthew Watson Unattached BU14 15:29

Junior Results



U12's

1 13 Sam Conroy Keighley & Craven AC BU12 07:55 1st U12 Boy

2 30 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:37

3 37 Callum Osborne Trawden AC BU12 08:45

4 39 Jonathan Archer Ilkley Harriers BU12 08:52

5 41 Zak Dimitrijevic Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:56

6 43 Harley Treitl Barlick FR BU12 09:02

7 49 Harry Buckley Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:11

1 54 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers GU12 09:15 1st U12 Girl

8 55 Will Whiteoak Trawden AC BU12 09:16

9 57 Seth Toye Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:18

2 58 Abigail Stratton Trawden AC GU12 09:19

10 65 Matthew Bradley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:29

11 66 Declan Oldham Trawden AC BU12 09:30

12 71 Jack Latham Barlick FR BU12 09:40

13 74 Seth Crocombe Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:46

14 78 Logan McCredie Barlick FR BU12 09:49

15 79 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:52

16 80 Daniel Ridehalgh Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:57

3 81 Lucille Pickles Barlick FR GU12 10:02

17 84 Edward Whitlam Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:08

18 87 George Buckley Ilkley Harriers BU12 10:14

19 90 Sam Greenep Settle Harriers BU12 10:18

4 91 Scarlett Metcalfe Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:20

20 93 Owyn Applegarth Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:22

5 96 Emily Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:27

21 97 Oliver Wylde Craven Energy BU12 10:27

22 99 Joe Sims Trawden AC BU12 10:31

23 100 Connor FitzPatrick Barlick FR BU12 10:34

6 102 Eibhlis Price Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:36

7 103 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:37

24 105 Jamie Moore Unattached BU12 10:39

25 106 William Walker Trawden AC BU12 10:40

8 108 Anna Fryers Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:43

26 109 Corey Cowgill Barlick FR BU12 10:43

9 111 Helena Roberts Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:44

10 113 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:46

11 120 Kaye Fenton Unattached GU12 11:04

12 126 Lily Milner Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:08

27 128 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:12

13 140 Anna Whiteside Trawden AC GU12 11:31

14 145 Tilly Labbett Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:39

15 156 Abigail Kirkham Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:55

16 157 Ciara Duffy Barlick FR GU12 12:00

17 158 Lucy Teasdale Unattached GU12 12:01

18 171 Sophie Beaumont Unattached GU12 12:26

19 174 Eva Clayton Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:00

28 183 Charlie Hill Wharfedale Harriers BU12 13:15

29 184 Lewis Asquith Unattached BU12 13:15

30 188 Finlay Sugden Unattached BU12 13:19

20 197 Holly Rosser Wharfedale Harriers GU12 14:12

21 207 Sophie Hill Wharfedale Harriers GU12 15:28

31 211 Ethan Watson Unattached BU12 15:34

22 217 Ava Reay Unattached GU12 19:32

23 218 Nina Jackson Hothfield School GU12 19:47



U9's

1 27 Jack Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 08:33 1st U9 Boy

2 69 Callum Singleton Trawden AC BU9 09:38

3 70 Harry Smithies Craven Energy BU9 09:40

4 82 Garth Duffy Barlick FR BU9 10:02

5 85 Samuel Annison Calder Valley FR BU9 10:11

6 89 James Rosser Wharfedale Harriers BU9 10:17

7 104 Bradley Slater Barlick FR BU9 10:39

8 112 Wilf Marsden Wharfedale Harriers BU9 10:45

1 115 Isabella Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:52 1st U9 Girl

9 117 George FitzPatrick Barlick FR BU9 10:54

10 118 Taylor Edwards Barlick FR BU9 10:55

11 122 Charlie Ellison Trawden AC BU9 11:05

12 123 Joshua Barrett Rossendale Harriers BU9 11:06

13 131 Hugo Bishop Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:15

2 132 Chloe Boothman Barlick FR GU9 11:15

14 133 Daniel Hood Barlick FR BU9 11:17

15 134 Angus Firth Bingley Harriers BU9 11:21

16 135 Oscar Timbers Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:24

17 139 Carl Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 11:29

18 150 Daniel Goldie Unattached BU9 11:42

19 151 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:43

3 154 Jessica Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU9 11:46

4 155 Isobel Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU9 11:47

5 159 Evie Scott Barlick FR GU9 12:02

6 161 Elena Hooper Wharfedale Harriers GU9 12:04

7 163 Bella McCredie Barlick FR GU9 12:12

20 166 Joe Ember Keighley & Craven AC BU9 12:20

21 167 Ethan Nicholson Ilkley Harriers BU9 12:21

8 169 Anabelle Hoyle Barlick FR GU9 12:24

22 175 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:02

23 177 Oliver Crick Unattached BU9 13:05

24 185 Oscar Clayton Barlick FR BU9 13:15

9 191 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU9 13:22

10 193 Lily Clayton Barlick FR GU9 13:24

11 194 Jessica Oldham Trawden AC GU9 13:25

12 196 Olivia Stanworth Trawden AC GU9 13:48

13 199 Isabelle Murray Wharfedale Harriers GU9 14:13

25 201 Ted Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 14:23

14 204 Lola-Mae Sims Trawden AC GU9 15:01

15 209 Katie Hood Unattached GU9 15:30

26 213 Alex Wylde Unattached BU9 15:44

16 216 Iris Reay Unattached GU9 16:40


